being requested being requested by pursue its statutor	TATE: The Social Security this state agency in order responsibility. Disclosure will be no penalty for refu	ler to INI		TATE DEF				ALTH	14-1	169-	4	
Local No	will be no penalty for refusal. OHTS-00 CERTIFICATE OF DEATH THE RECORDS IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 16-1-19-3											
264889	1 DECEASED—NAME (First Middle Last) 2 SEX 36 TIME OF DEATH (Ments Day, 1/7)											
TYPE/PRINT	i		Gakich			Mal	•	12:20 A		February 20, 2000		
IN PERMANENT	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	Se A	GE-Last Birthday	Sh UNDER I YEA	R SC UNDER			TH (Ma. Day. Yr)	7 BIRTHPLACE (CA	•		
BLACK INK	321-22-2402	0	······································	Months Day	s Hours	Minutes	Aucr. 24	1, 1927	Chicago	, Illin	ois	
DLACK INK	80 WAS DECEDENT	86 YEARLA	ST SERVED IN				9e PLACE OF DEATH (Check only o					
	A US VETERAN? U		S. ARMED FORCES?		SPITAL OX Inpetient		OTHER Nursing Home		Other (Specify)			
	No		•	□ EF	(Outpatient D	DOA		Residence				
DECEDENT	96 FACILITY NAME (If not inse	tubon give street				9c CITY, TO	OWN OR LOC	ATION OF DEATH	9d COUNTY C	OF DEATH		
	St. Margaret						Dyer			Lake 👝		
	10. MARITAL STATUS (Specify)		ve maiden name)		done duni	ng most of wo	orking life. Do r	N (Give kind of work not use retired)	i	126 KIND OF BUSINESS/10006TRY		
	Married		Delouis			<u>ing C</u>	ng Clerk		Steel Co. O			
	13a. RESIDENCE-STATE	13b COUNT		13c CITY, TOWN, C	RLOCATION		13d STREET					
	Indiana	Lal			yer	040 f	2425 Ca1		umet Ave.			
	13e ZIP CODE 13f INSIDE C				T OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? Yes (If yes specify Cuben		16 RACE—American Indian Black, White etc.			17 DECEDENT SEDUCATION (Specify only highest, grade completed)		
	46311 130 ON A F	AFIM?	7763 N.T	Alcan. etc.)	ITO	(Specify)		Elementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 *)				
-	3 € No	C Yes	USA	NUIUE			White			12 dr		
PARENTS	18 FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Lest)								0			
	Joseph Gakichhis Document is the prampekrnak of											
INFORMANT _	20s INFORMANT'S NAME (Typ		the						own State Zip Code)	1	-	
-	Irene Gakic							Indiana	46311	Wif	<u>e</u>	
	21s METHOD OF DISPOSITION IX Bursel	Entombm		21b OATE AND PLA	rebruary			metory or 2	16 LOCATION-City	or Town State		
	Donation Cl Other (Spi		from State		_				Calumet	Citva	IL.	
DISSOCITION	22a EMBALMER'S NAME				Cross Ce	meter	-	VAS DEATH REPORT	ED TO CORONER?		<u> </u>	
DISPOSITION	James F. Betkowski FD0920007							No Ve				
	248 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL				LICENSE NUMBE	R	25 NAME A	ADDRESS AND LICE	NSE NUMBER OF FU			
	100					(9200077 E1mwood Char 11300 W. 97			e1 FHD #19900052			
	James	1360	trues	er !	DO9200	0//	St.	John, In	diana 46	373	52	
ì	20 PART I Enter the dise	eses injuries or o	omplications that ca	used the death Do not	enter nonspecific to	rms such as					pproximete (
	THIS CERTURAL COMPLETE C	Lamin	TITE:		•		F55 In	nterval Berween				
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE FINON FIL	FT	ENTRICULAR TOL			1.61	Onser and Desert					
CAUSE OF	disease or condition ALTH DEPT resulting in death)		DUE TO I	SEPFU X	PU AQUEDY YOU			MOUTHS				
DEATH	CONCINCTION VISCOS									1,000	9/11-3	
	rise to the immediate cause.											
1	stating the underlying DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF) MAR 29 ZIIII											
	Oly	1. 8000	7 2 22	E	. Mount	, uit						
[PART II Other significant congride LAKE COUNT	O Leoppania	GENERAL PROPER	out not previously stated	ın Pert i 27	WAS DEC	EDENT	PETER	BENJAMA	WERE AUTOPSY	FINDINGS	
1	LANE COUNT	THEALING	MINIOGIONEC			PREGNAN	TOR 90 DA		TY AUDIT	AMERICAN OF	IR TO F CAUDE	
						(Yes or h		" Town	or Aught	OF DEATH? (Yes	(E)	
<u> </u>			·									
	29s CERTIFIER XX CERTIFYING PMYSICIAN To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time date, and place and due to the cause(s) as stated (Check only one) HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination spellor investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated											
			-									
}	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	— //	the basis of examine	ition and/of investigatio	n, in my opinion, de	eth occurred		MEDICAL LICENSE N		ATE SIGNED (M	John One York	
CERTIFIER			(-)	-82-	I)		17/	11745		a 2	52KU	
<u> </u>	30 MAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print)											
		VIDSON		40 RICHA			DYER,	IN 463	311			
HEALTH	31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATI		11/2	1. 6. 0	1.0%		***************************************		32.04	ATE FILED (Month	Day Year)	
OFFICER		wall D	34b TIME OF 34c INJURY			00000000000000000000000000000000000	1	- Chman 2, 200				
	33 MANNER OF DEATH	344	34a DATE OF INJURY 34b TIME OF (Month Day Year) INJURY			URY AT WO	WORK? 34d DESCRIBE HOW		HADORY OCCURRED	eta -	\cup	
İ	☐ Natural ☐ Pending										ĺ	
	Accident Investigation		PLACE OF ILL FIL	RY_At home (et factory office	····	341 LOCA71	ON (Street and Aure)	er or Rural Route Num	ber City or Town	State)	
İ	Suicide Could not	De	34n PLACE OF INJURY—At home farm street factory office building etc (Specify) 34f LOCAT					era remandi mudi Militadi	등 다 아내를 이번대로 아니까	un ony or town		
	Homicide	·									9-	
ļ.	34g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD	(Month Day, Yea	r) 34h MOTO	NEHICLE ACCIDENT	7 (Yes or no) If	yes specify d	friver passeng	er pedestrien etc	62	2225	1,00	
j			1					•	- '			

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R4/3-93) Deathcer/PD 1